
 

 

 

Salaat Time Changes for October 

October 1 

thru 

October 3 

FAJR    

ASR    

MAGHRIB   

ISHA 

6:00 

5:15 

6:45 

8:30 

October 4 

thru 

October 7 

FAJR 

MAGHRIB   

ISHA 

6:00 

6:40 

8:15 

October 8 

thru 

October 10 

FAJR 

ASR    

MAGHRIB 

ISHA 

6:00 

5:00 

6:35 

8:15 

October 11 

thru 

October 15 

ASR   

MAGHRIB   

ISHA 

5:00 

6:30 

8:00 

October 16 

thru 

October 19 

ASR    

MAGHRIB 

ISHA 

5:00 

6:20 

8:00 

October 20 

thru 

October 23 

ASR    

MAGHRIB   

ISHA 

4:45 

6:15 

8:00 

October 24 

thru 

October 27 

FAJR 

ASR 

MAGHRIB   

ISHA 

6:15 

4:45 

6:10 

7:45 

October 28 

thru 

October 31 

FAJR  

ASR 

MAGHRIB   

ISHA 

6:15 

4:45 

6:05 

7:45 


