Salaat T	ime Changes for Oc	tober
October 1 thru October 3	FAJR ASD	6:00
	ASR	5:15
	MAGHRIB ISHA	6:45 8:30
October 4 thru October 7	FAJR	6:00
	MAGHRIB	6:40 8.15
	ISHA	8:15
October 8 thru October 10	FAJR	6:00
	ASR	5:00
	MAGHRIB	6:35
	ISHA	8:15
October 11 thru October 15	ASR	5:00
	MAGHRIB	6:30
	ISHA	8:00
October 16 thru October 19	ASR	5:00
	MAGHRIB	6:20
	ISHA	8:00
October 20 thru	ASR	4:45
	MAGHRIB	6:15
October 23	ISHA	8:00
October 24 thru October 27	FAJR	6:15
	ASR	4:45
	MAGHRIB	6:10
	ISHA	7:45
October 28 thru October 31	FAJR	6:15
	ASR	4:45
	MAGHRIB	6:05
	ISHA	7:45